
P

W

N

P

J

A

N

W

M

D

J

A

F

C

OK

F

K

B

V

Z

E

O

W

V

O

Y

CP

Y

Y

F

P

W

P

U

H

N

K

M

O

Z

Y

T

N

J

V

H

B

N

M

B

T

U

P

Z

U

Z

J

N

A

Z

U

U

U

U

P

Z

W

H

D

N

M

F

O

K

Z

P

H

W

O

P

Z

V

H

E

W
F

K

O

HW

K

P

D

K

A

Z

N

Y

V

Y

Z

F

F

V

H

T

T

V

W

T

Y

C

K

N

K

B

F

C

N

E

P

M

P

F

H

E

W

M

Y

B

F

Y

P

N

H

H

K

P

N

F

W

U

Y

W

P

P

Y

V
U

H

V

F

E

J

B

P

J

U

T

A

O

W

V

T

K

F

H

N

Y

J

E

N

F

F

Z

N

M

C

U

N

N

Z

Z

F

Y

W

Z

K

W

O

Y

Y

O

V

F

V

H

Z

M

P

U

F

A

U

T

Z P
V

E

N

A

U

N

M

M

J
J

V

T T

J

J

B

B

F

F

Y

Y

F
F

K

K

A

A

V
V

N

N

E

E

C

C

Z

Z

K

K

B

B

W

W

U

U

W

W

V

V

U U

A
A

M

M

V

V

V

V

B

B

P

P

P

P

Y
Y

B B

M M

V

V

N
N

E E

N
N

O

O

T

T

N

N

D D

Z

Z

M M

V

V

M

M

T

T

C

C

O

O

D

D

U

U

P
P

W

O O

T T

F

F

H H

B

B

O

O

J
J

C

C

C

C

C C

F
F

B
B

K K

A

A

C

C

C
C

D

D

Y

Y

V

V

W

W

Y

Y

C
C

E

E

T
T

D

D

O

O

D

D

J

J

Z

Z

U

U

T T

E

E

P

P

H

H

J

J

Y

Y

C

C

W

W

B

B

D D

H

H

F

F

U

U

B

B

Z

Z

C

C

M

M

H

H

B

B

J

J

A

A

J

J

B

B

A

A

D
D

K K

O

O

K

K

U

U

F

F

D

D

O

O

T

T

Z

Z

E
E

E

E

J

J

H

H

E E

O

O

B

B

C

C

C

C

H
H

E

E

J

J

F

F

Y

Y

H

H

Y

Y

Y
Y

T

T

P P

Y

Y

D

D

O

O

V

V

U

U

K

K

Z

Z

F

55

55

64

64

64 64

44
44

44

44

70
70

70 70

70
70 70

70

70

70

70
70 70

70

70

5

41

41

89

255

170

270

270

270

100

180

240

67

50
50 50

67

67

67

67

50

50

50

50
65

65

65

65

65

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50

36
36 36 36 36

36

36
36

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54
24

24 24
24

24

24
24

24

24

24

24

24

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

40
40

40

40
40

40
40 40

40
40

40

40 40
40

40

40
40

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

N

63C

136 136 136
136

136

136 136 136

136

136
EE

AA

5252

20

52

27

98

21

21

16

16

30

30

89

89

89

22
22

81

81

81

81

41

41

41

41

41

47

47

47

47

47

47

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

6

6

6
6

6

6 6 6

6

6

6

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

94

94

94 94

94

94

94

94 94

94

94

94

94

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

367

367

187

147

765

157

267

122

130

740

763

115

202

107

231

364

139

366

185

163

180

180

370

370

109

109

340 340

141

141

139

139

124
124

124

124

154 154

154

154

161

161

161

161

168

168 168

168

179

179

179

179

135

135

135

135

135

240

240 240

240

240

156 156 156

156 156

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

149

149

149

149

149

149

149

110
110 110 110 110

110

110
110

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

100

100 100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

240

F

O

O

E
E

E

E

M

M

U

U

D

D

A
A

H

H

H

D

D
D

T

T

T

K
K

K

J J
J

M

M

M

U

U

U

M
M

M

Z

Z
Z

J
J

J

F

F

F

E
E

E

M

M

M

K

K

K

J

J
J

P

P

P

M

M

M

D

D

D

A

A

A

N

N

N

C

C

C

A

A

A

E
E

E

C
C

C

O

O

O

M

M

M

T

T

A

A

A

J

J

J

Z

Z

Z

E

E

E

B

B

B

B B

B

J

J

J

N
N

N

A
A

A

B B

B

D
D

D

D

D
D

K K K

W
W W

M M
M M

D

D

D D

J
J J

J

C

C

C

C

B

B

B

B

J
J J J

D

D

D

K K
K

K

C

C
C

C

A

A

A

A W

W

W

W

A

A

A

A

E

E

E

E
E

E

DD

RA

OO

HH

RA

BB

AA

EE

TT

WW

CC

RA

ZZ

TT

RB

HH

CC

RA

KK

EE

OO

KK

HH

BB

OO

AD

DD

DD

EE

CC

AD

AE

AB

OO

JJ

EE

FF

VV

JJ

NN

MM

CC

NN

FF

UU

NN

BB

TT

NN

PP

HH

BB

AB

PP

OO

DD

AA

DD

RA

EE

VV

KK

AB

CC

BB

WW

YY

AC

KK

DD

MM

RA

JJ

TT

NN

OO

OO

CC

BB

FF

WW

BB

KK

BB

AA

FF

AD

PP

NN

FF

DD

AD

RA

AA

RB

JJ

PP

HH

NN

JJ

BB

CC

AE

PP

DD

MM

JJ

KK

DD

JJ

TT

HH

NN

PP

OO

EE

RA

BB

EE

TT

HH

NN

EE

AB

TT

HH

UU

AA

PP

JJ

AX

JJ

FF

FF

AA

MM

HH

BA

VV

FF

UU

HH

HH

WW

VV

FF

BB

CC

TT

ZZ

BB

KK

AA

UU

BB

DD

ZZ

OO

AB

OO

KK

AA

PP

YY

CC

AT

MM

MM

MM

CC

BB

CC

CC

MM

MM

AA

PP

EE

DD

AA

KK

UU

MM

VV

UU

JJ

HH

OO
AC

EE

TT

YY

PP

HH

FF

WW

FF

CC

BB

EE

WW

YY ZZ

HH

PP

CC

TT

FF

AA

NN

EE

FF

MM

EE

NN

DD

CC

UU

EE

HH

KK

MM

JJ

HH

KK

AC

CC

DD

HH

EE

CC

EE

CC

JJ

BB

AJ

CC

PP

BB

EE

AA

NN

DD

CC

YY

UU

AA

TT

MM

CC

FF

CC

FF

AA

AA

YY

NN

HH

JJ

CC

DD

NN

VV

VV

DD

EE

MM

HH

HH

CC

DD

WW

DD

AA

ZZ

PP

JJ

FF

ZZ

OO

JJ

YY

JJ

HH

OO

NN

UU

HH

AA

PP

KK

KK

YY
YY

KK

KK

AA AA

AA
AA

AC

AC

EE

EE

KK KK

HH

HH

HH HH

CC

CC

WW WW

DD

DD

WW
WW

BB

BB

JJ

JJ

TT

TT

BB
BB

DD

DD

AA

AA

YY

YY

BB

BB

NN

DD

DD

TT

TT

KK KK

CC

CC

WW

WW

KK
KK

PP

PP

CC

NN

NN

BB

BB

ZZ
ZZ

KK

KK

DD

DD

BB
BB

YY YY

FF
FF

AA

AA

70

70

44 44

36

36

61

36

36

36

50

61

24

61

61

65

61

50

54

63

136

136

5

124
240

50

136

AUDRAIN

MONTGOMERY

PIKE

WARREN

LINCOLN

RANDOLPH RALLS

MONROE

SHELBY

MACON MARION

LEWIS
KNOX

ADAIR

CLARK

SCOTLAND
SCHUYLER

WARRENTON

TROY

MEXICO

BOWLING
GREEN

MOBERLY

HANNIBAL
MACON

KIRKSVILLE

12617
467

340
93

1030
69

1047
91

674
90

666
56

171
18

810
172

301
51

837
109

5775
2524

5377
623

491
58

1873
152

598
64

1578
206

1209
126

31812
11489

1028
118

953
22

773
92

1255
118

246
30

2092
266

7418
512

1879
218

1160
137

1429
42

2039
173

431
49

475
52

3060
624

5468
2282

1146

3818

492

11232

1874

774

2252

628

282

160

768

776

1644

3290

1506 692

2916

554

1198

151

7020

1400

322

2485

688

762

218
1116

903

556

1054

124

336

1368

270

500

1924

612

2674
812

2650

1274

224

1062

1180

1712

786

4323

1028

1550

1734

3142

31446
26817

2628

2890

4101

2388

49620

192

484

584

956

4522

48

200

346

658

834

1538

6417

1122

876

870

48

3100

1532

10324

42

484

530

226

2152

268

3146

922

630

862

376

198

72

162

4296

1842

2200

718

136

324

2280

326

152

718

74

2536

826

842

1344

1216

352

320

5626

40

884

1892

661

1278

54

346

2006
230

2421
280

148
23

102

437

1486

1086

2892

50

2854

376

398

398

3446

148

344

74

2168

740

160

498

710

240

344

120

292

90

574
172

324

486

266

374

3396

186

108

116

130

270

118

266

4766

68

196

660

404

546

152

292

364

118

412

610

444

630

86

118

82

38

138

132

510

428

134

104

174

180

168

252

116

358

244

324

152

1200

246

566
1858

222

280

302

270

276

212

42

314

50

140

130

110

138

146

2916

248

2002

146

104

74

158

236

344

362

232

368

90

176

232

470

278

586

1164

190

168

208
196

748

322

76

476

220

116

138

154

210

254

546

902

1756

206

206

2320

874

148

160

146

1210

208

160

110

159

252

124

362

54

298

116

252

76

48

348

320

58
9

2503
246

1498
116

234
34

1340
356

2790
506

1535
240

6248
653

11398
3299

5222
1814

6274
2177

8750
1091

4141
592

1507
275

6958
2259

11055
3034

6836
2281

6818
2126

7418
1955

1737
464

3039
445

19209
2235

7271
2526

3447
1031

6423
591

9316
2343

9646
2962

3794
7187046

1632

658

554

1530

386

220

240

1032

342 326

102

140

316

2314

210

308

416

72

138

134

178

460

166

766

552

184

292

142

374

500

282

172

1702

150

146

144

2020

816

136

1020

1030

200

144

1080

2590

82

392

56

114

333

418

192

592

134

68

210

56

248

728

1658

796

116

46

102

132

414

148

556

358

34

704

740

16

330

304

256

190

190

118

1378

218

604

48

1690

862

390

128

576

548

290

330

258

796

686

356

552

236

670

108

2446

42

148

296

1334

106

242

226

258

98

86

292

212

194

28

958

278

242

200

84

246

128

84

734

178

104

1178

158

50

64

620

1110

198

70

444

60
112

318

112

98

486

188

58

54

184

470

638

238

150

316
106

58

434

140

216

108

342

1888

238

556

384

60

104

848

56

776

1526

37896

296

78

128

676

298

102

108

134

410

1564

594

170

48

760

426

82

110

164

226

218

102

480

110

140

246

74

168

812

470

48

496

878

50

352

336

598

196

252

206

1156

84

134

1846

700

434

46

182

80

576

260

378

210

314

64

264

174

104

176
64

3424
684

356

736

178

522

3240

110

144

56

720

148

126

592

292

154

76

87

86

268

32

770

126

118

62

126

300

102

144

348

298

318

712

308

496

382

82

1024

126

332

68

266

6748

6834

4351

4725

1902

4511

11718

9653

14204

16496

5314

5611

4224

1793
4198

672

246

1910

4195

2880

1568

1712

9291

15667

474713179

4920

8865

10858

4464

86

13137

1522

3576

4098

3705

194

4940

2669

12215

45168404

212

836

2594

3441

2680

6039

1404

3656

4032

236

340

3458

2208

5761

7519

7969

3628

3928

984

92

9824

0 10 20 305
Miles

HANNIBAL

MEXICO

70 70 7040 40 40

47

47

47

U

U

W

W

W

M M

M

MM

MM

AA

AA

AA

19532

1126 39996

33869 9969

5588
21681

12298

8448

30145

10129

1128

5386

4058 2224

3444

2986

WARRENTON

0 10.5
Miles

Legend

Traffic Volume (AADT)23462
Truck Volume1673

Urban Areas
County Seat

Counties

Point of Count
Interstate
US Routes
MO Routes

Business Routes and Loops
Spur Routes and Alternate Routes

Lettered Routes

24

24

24

63

63

63

63

M M

A

A

AA

AA

JJ
JJ

BB
BB

EE
EE

DD

DD

DD

63

63

6310541
1044

12228
1714

4208
2516

7652

5174

3494

14361

3050

13988

14153

4264

8497

2204

5141

4260

12938

13027

61

61

61

47

47
47

147

U
U

C
C

H

H

J

J

J

MM

MM

32004
4600

1228

2704

22696

20976

10168

10334

13954

18954

2728
3884

72

36 36

61

61

61

61

79

79

168

110
110

O

O

W

W

T

T

HH HH

MM MM

13465
3019

2499
122

971
641640

4326

13674

10624

5586
5764

2710

6816

7985

17021

1384

39664348

10415

2740

25435

18814

9926

3576

19189

54

54

22

22
15

15

D

J

J

NN

FF

JJ

JJ

54

54

4601
300

11122
982

3835
561

6017

6958

6801
17519481

4906

7369

9136

11136
8846

8242

3026

1470

3626

1869

9806

934

63

63

63

63

3

6

6

6

6

11
11

11

11

11

H

H

B
B

B

P

P

P

63

63

63

5370
444

8512
704

2370
206

4574
178

5613
686

3778
198

522

10864

975

9966

14630

2608

16649

4336
16220

14946

3402

7152

3792
1634

1725

63

63

63

36

36 36

110

110
110

PP PP

36 36
6967546

1332

1316

10193

7799
8682

12312

13972

5952

13718

976
10032

54

54

54

54

61

61

61

61161

161Y

Y
Y

UU

61

61

61

61

2498

6284

6918

8350

896

11259

MOBERLY

MACON

TROY

BOWLING GREEN

KIRKSVILLE

0 1 20.5
Miles

0 1 20.5
Miles

0 10.5
Miles

0 1 20.5
Miles

0 1 20.5
Miles

0 10.5
Miles

0 10.5
Miles

AADT = Average Annual Daily Traffic
Note: Traffic Volumes Represent Estimated Average Daily Traffic

Note: Truck Volumes Shown on Map Represent the 2011
Average Daily Traffic and Have Not Been Seasonally Adjusted.
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